

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	1844	41			
Туре:	New	Business S	Status:	Passed	
		lı	n control:	Parks and Recreation Commission and Un Forestry Board	rban
On agenda:	9/12	/2018			
Title:	Friends of Deer Hollow Farm Agreement				
Sponsors:	Parks and Recreation Commission and Urban Forestry				
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. Memo				
Date	Ver.	Action By	Actio	on Res	ult
9/12/2018	1	Parks and Recreation Comr and Urban Forestry Board	nission app	roved Pas	SS
Friends of De	er Ho	llow Farm Agreement			

Friends of Deer Hollow Farm Agreement

Forward a recommendation to the City Council authorizing the City Manager to enter into an agreement between the City of Mountain View and the Friends of Deer Hollow Farm.